K-DRG MULTIFIX
Pressure regulators
尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
10.06.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1
属性
入口压力 Max. 16 bar
介质温度 max. 60 °C
环境温度 Max. 60 °C

Reversible diaphragm pressure regulators, independent of inlet pressure, with self-relieving design. The pressure setting can be locked by pushing the
button down.
订购指南
Lockable pressure regulators K-07250008 and K-07250012. Lockable pressure regulators K-07250016 and K-07250020. Lockable pressure regulator
K-07250024. Prices on request.
货品
名称 螺纹 调节范围 流量 A B C D DN 结构尺寸
 (L/min) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 25 00 10
K- 07 25 00 11
K- 07 25 00 08
K- 07 25 00 09
K- 07 25 00 14
K- 07 25 00 15
K- 07 25 00 12
K- 07 25 00 13
K- 07 25 00 18
K- 07 25 00 19
K- 07 25 00 16
K- 07 25 00 17
K- 07 25 00 22
K- 07 25 00 23
K- 07 25 00 20
K- 07 25 00 21
K- 07 25 00 25
K- 07 25 00 26
K- 07 25 00 24
K- 07 25 19 55
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 3/8
G 1/2
G 1/2
G 1/2
G 1/2
G 3/4
G 3/4
G 3/4
G 3/4
G 1
G 1
G 1
G 1
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 16 bar
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 16 bar
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 16 bar
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 16 bar
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
0.5 - 16 bar
1500
1500